Walking Taco Reduce Fat

Doritos Tortilla Chips Nacho Cheese Flavored 1.4 Oz

GTIN: 00028400648707 | UPC: 028400648707
NET CONTENT: 1.4 Ounce | PRODUCT ID:

The DORITOS brand is all about boldness. If you're up to the challenge, grab a bag of DORITOS
tortilla chips and get ready to make some memories you won’t soon forget. It's a bold experience in

snacking and beyond.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
» Nacho
1.4 Ounce
Made With Whole Grains
Reduced Fat
Whole Grain Council Stamp

INSTRUCTIONS
o Ready To Eat

ALLERGENS
« Contains Milk Ingredients.

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS
« Made With Whole Grain
» Reduced Fat
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LISTED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IS FOR CHIPS

ONLY. ACTUAL NUTRITIONALS WILL VARY BASED
ON THE TOPPINGS ADDED, IF ANY.

on®
Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container
Serving Size
Amount Per Serving
Calories 190
% Daily Value
Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 1g 6%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 280mg 12%
Total Carbohydrates 28g 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugars <1g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 1%
Protein 3,
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 0.4mg 2% Potassium 70mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.
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Brand Owner

Brand Name Doritos
Manufacturer Frito-Lay
Volume .047 Cubic foot

Minimum Life Span (days)

From Arrival: 42 From Production: 98

Storage & Handling Temperature
Minimum: 35 °F Maximum: 85 °F
Origin

Region: Country: US

INGREDIENTS: Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn,
Canola, And/Or Sunflower Qil), Maltodextrin (Made From
Corn), Corn Bran, Salt, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Monosodium Glutamate,
Buttermilk, Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow'S Milk, Cheese
Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein Concentrate, Onion
Powder, Corn Flour, Natural And Atrtificial Flavors, Dextrose,
Tomato Powder, Lactose, Spices, Atrtificial Color (Yellow 6,
Yellow 5, Red 40), Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic
Powder, Skim Milk, Red And Green Bell Pepper Powder,
Disodium Inosinate, And Disodium Guanylate.Contains Milk
Ingredients.
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PepsiCo Inc. Brand Owner

Qty of Next Weight o
GTIN Level Level Item(s) HxWxD e o Ti x Hi
00028400205184 Case| 44 14x16.19x 20 3.85 5.9 6x6
Inches Pound Pound
00028400648707 | Each 1 8.5x8.75x1.67 114 ouce | N4
Inches Ounce

Product formulation, packaging and promotions may change. For current information, refer to packaging. Information may also differ from

package labels because of the limited space on some packages.



